

РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ НА ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК 7 СЕНТЯБРЯ
	
	
	5А
	5Б
	5В
	5Г
	5Д
	5Л
	8А
	8Б
	8В
	8Г
	8Д
	9А
	9Б
	9В
	9Г
	10А
	10Б
	10В
	11А
	11Б

	1
	8.00
	матем
	русск
	технол
	физ-ра
	ин.яз
	-
	физ-ра
	-
	-
	русск
	гео
	-
	-
	физ
	химия
	литер
	общ
	ин.яз
	-
	-

	2
	8.50
	истор
	матем
	технол
	русск
	русск
	ин.яз
	ин.яз
	-
	физ-ра
	гео
	физ-ра
	химия
	-
	физ
	общ
	литер
	матем
	истор
	-
	МХК

	3
	9.50
	изо
	ин.яз
	русск
	истор
	технол
	русск
	гео
	физ-ра
	русск
	химия
	матем
	общ
	физ
	матем
	русск
	ин.яз
	физ-ра
	матем
	литер
	физ

	4
	10.50
	русск
	истор
	ин.яз
	матем
	технол
	литер
	химия
	матем
	био
	матем
	русск
	ин.яз
	русск
	офг
	русск
	физ-ра
	ин.яз
	физ
	литер
	физ

	5
	11.45
	ин.яз
	истор
	литер
	литер
	матем
	матем
	литер
	гео
	матем
	физ-ра
	химия
	русск
	ин.яз
	физ-ра
	
	
	физ
	общ
	МХК
	литер

	6
	12.40
	физ-ра
	литер
	истор
	ин.яз
	русск
	физ-ра
	матем
	русск
	гео
	
	литер
	
	общ
	р.русск
	
	
	химия
	матем
	физ
	ин.яз

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6А
	6Б
	6В
	6Г
	6Д
	6Е
	7А
	7Б
	7В
	7Г
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	14.20
	русск
	гео
	русск
	русск
	техн
	ин.яз
	матем
	матем
	русск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	15.15
	литер
	ин.яз
	матем
	литер
	техн
	гео
	литер
	муз
	матем
	матем
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	16.15
	матем
	физ-ра
	русск
	ин.яз
	гео
	техн
	ин.яз
	русск
	муз
	матем
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	17.05
	матем
	русск
	гео
	физ-ра
	ин.яз
	техн
	русск
	истор
	ин.яз
	муз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	17.55
	муз
	
	физ-ра
	гео
	русск
	
	
	ин.яз
	
	истор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	18.45
	гео
	
	
	
	русск
	
	
	
	
	ин.яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




